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Mepwa nira BubysaHHsA
2024/25 9-n Typ, MaTy Ned5

M aTHMUs, 23.05.2025, 13:00, "HOHicTb", MNopiwHi MnasHi. 24°C.

«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4YyK

40
72
13
15
79
18
17
10
19
11
23

AMuTpoyeHko Bagum
Tunoxa PomaH
CunpopeHko OaHuno
boHgap Makcum
BopoBCbkuM AHAPIN
MacTepHak Hasapin
XXoaHosuy Onekcin (K)
CaBiubKkuin AHIpin
KoBanbCbKkuin eoprin
MakcuMeHKo BaneHTuH
Mpokonyyk OAMnTpo

3anacHi

22
91
25
14
26
7

47

JlazapeHko [MaBJsio
Apkywa OaHuno
Knenko Muxanno
KonockoB AHAPIN
Mokacb OMnTpo
MenbHUK BorpaH
Cteutok AHaToniNn

TpeHep
KnumoBChkui Irop

ApbiTp:

Tensbyx JliogMmuna
AcucteHT 1:

BaxmeTbeB AHAPIN
ACUCTEHT 2:
3anopiXcbkuin ApTem
4- apbiTp:

Mnewko Masno
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

XonoouHcbkun OnekcaHap

0:2

«Mopinna» XMenbHNUUbKNIA

1

19
33
18
4

8

77
20
35
10
23

tOp4yk Banepin
WkiHoep Bnagucnas
BepemieHko Oner
Azi3oB [laBpoHbek
Kopelukos BasfieHTuH
MaH4mwmnH OpecT
CHi>kko OnekcaHzp
Opobeusb IBaH

CaBiH AHTOH

Kyniw Makcum
LaBpiH Bagum (K)

3anacHi

12
99
17
27
22
5
9
7
13

®acToB AMUTpO
MepniH Mukona
YyweHko Bnagncnas
LLseub Bosognmump
3aeub Ceprin

Jlnc Haszap

Femera BiTanin
KBacos fipocnas
MpodaTnno EBreHin

TpeHep
Kosaneupb Cepriin
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Mepwa nira BubysaHHa, 2024/25, 9-n Typ, MaTy Ned5
M sTHuus, 23.05.2025, 13:00, "tOHicTb", MNopiwHi MnaHi. 24°C.

. 22 . .
«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4yK 0 «Mopinnga» XMenbHULUbKNIN
24! @) 23 LLaBpiH Bagum
27 @ 35 CaBiH AHTOH
13 CnpopeHko JaHwno 32!
32! 23 WaBpiH Bagum
, 23 WaBpiH Bagum
46 i 13 MpochaTuno EBreHin
72 Tunoxa PomaH |
25 Knenko Muxanno N 60
, 35 CaBiH AHTOH
60 N 22 3aeub Ceprin
11 MakcumeHKo BaneHTuH ,
91 Apkywa [aHunno N 60
10 CaBiubkuin AHapin ,
47 Creutok AHaTONIN N 74
75' 22 3aeub Ceprin
78! t 4 KopelikoB BaneHTuH
17 YyweHko Bnagncnas
15 boHpap Makcum ,
14 KonockoB AHapin N 86
, 20 Opobeub IBaH
86 N 9 l'emera BiTanin
19 KoBanbCbkuii eoprin \
7 MenbHWK borpaH N 86
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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